Hel van het Mergelland

2004

procyclingstats.com

03/04/2004 | 192km | 52 starting
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APA
TDU
TLM
BGL
WIE
JAR

VEA
APA
BGL

HELMANTEL Adriaan
JENNINGS Cameron
KOPP David

BOS Marco
SCHRODER Bjérn
MEUL Robby

VAN LANDEGHEM Kurt
BERKENBOSCH Maint
ENGELS Addy

COM RETSCHKE Robert

TLM
VHE
TMA
VLL

VEA
RB3
RB3
RAB
VLL

VHE
BGL
WIE

VEA
AXA

SIEVERS Holger
BOELEN Jeroen
GOESINNEN Floris
DE SCHROODER Benny
LEEZER Tom
STAMSNIJDER Tom
DE MAAR Marc
POSTHUMA Joost
VEUCHELEN Frederik
CURVERS Roy

TEN DAM Laurens
KNEES Christian
MAASKANT Martijn
LUCASSEN Jos

LOW OEGEMA Bart

NED19810415
AUS19790427
GER19790105
NED19790705
GER19801027
BEL19810904
BEL19720529
NED19770417
NED19770616
GER19801217
GER19681122
NED19780127
NED19831030
BEL19800723
NED19851226
NED19850515
NED19840215
NED19810308
BEL19780904
NED19791227
NED19801113
GER19810305
NED19830727
NED19770721
NED19830223
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JAR ZELDERLOO Glen
TLM MAGYAROSI Peter
BSP LOOS Coen

VHE JEURISSEN Cees

WIE HEPPNER Jens

TLM KUPFERNAGEL Stefan
VHE VAN RIJN Vincent
VHE VAN GROEZEN Jelle
COM SWEET Corey

COM JURETZEK Hans-Jirgen
COM WIESE Wolfram

JAR DE GRUYTER Klaas
TDU THUAUX Phillip

RB3 KOHL Bernhard

RB3 HEIBOER Mathieu
WIE GRABSCH Ralf

WIE POITSCHKE Enrico
BSP VAN DER BURG Germ
BGL JOHANSEN Allan

VLL MERTENS Pieter

RB3 ELTINK Theo

VLL PEETERS Jef

WIE WACKERNAGEL Lars
LOW ROOIJAKKERS Piet
WIE SIEDLER Sebastian

BEL19800102
GER19810109
NED19800828
NED19760505
GER19641223
GER19770716
NED19770731
NED19800420
AUS19761125
GER19751208
GER19760820

BEL19800309
AUS19790709
AUT19820104
NED19820204
GER19730407
GER19690825
NED19771109
DEN19710714

BEL19800828
NED19811127

BEL19781220
GER19750809
NED19800816
GER19780118



